
ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2017 18/Época de

 1Pag. : / 7-SETEMBRO-2017

JOGOS A REALIZAR ENTRE 08/09/2017 14/09/2017E

 1

TAÇA A.F.S. JOAQUIM JOSE SOUSA MARQUES

 410. 01. 001. 0

 410. 01. 002. 0

 410. 02. 001. 0

 410. 02. 002. 0

 410. 03. 001. 0

 410. 03. 002. 0

 410. 04. 001. 0

 410. 04. 002. 0

 410. 05. 001. 0

 410. 05. 002. 0

GF AZUL E OURO

FUT.C. BARREIRENSE

FC SETUBAL FUTEBOL
CLUBE
G. D. ALCOCHETENSE

BEIRA MAR ALMADA

PALMELENSE F.CLUBE

ALMADA ATL. CLUBE

UNIÃO D.C. BANHEIRENSE

MONTE CAPARICA A.C

VASCO GAMA A.C.

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925

U.F.COMERCIO INDUSTRIA

G. D. FABRIL DO BARREIRO

G. D. DE SESIMBRA

ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA

ESTRELA DE STº ANDRE
ACRD
PAIO PIRES FUT. C.

CR "O GRANDOLENSE"

AMORA FUTEBOL CLUB

CAMPO QUINTA CARVALHEIRA-ALHOS VEDROS

CAMPO VERDERENA-BARREIRO

CAMPO DE FUTEBOL MUNICIPAL DA BELA VISTA-SETUBAL

ESTÁDIO ANTÓNIO DE ALMEIDA CORREIA FONI-ALCOCHETE

CAMPO JOGOS BEIRA MAR ATL.C.ALMADA-CACILHAS

CAMPO CORNELIO PALMA-PALMELA

CAMPO PRAGAL-PRAGAL - ALMADA

COMPLEXO MUNICIPAL VALE DA AMOREIRA-VALE DE
AMOREIRA - MOITA

CAMPO ROCHA LOBO-MONTE DA CAPARICA

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL SINES-SINES

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

SERIE "A"

SERIE "B"

SERIE "C"

SERIE "D"

SERIE "E"

Jogo

Jogo

Jogo

Jogo

Jogo

Visitado

Visitado

Visitado

Visitado

Visitado

Visitante

Visitante

Visitante

Visitante

Visitante

Campo (localidade)

Campo (localidade)

Campo (localidade)

Campo (localidade)

Campo (localidade)

Data

Data

Data

Data

Data

287

478

315

241

336

365

264

273

363

147


