

### JOGOS A REALIZAR ENTRE 08/09/2017 E 14/09/2017

## TAÇA A.F.S. JOAQUIM JOSE SOUSA MARQUES

### SERIE "A"

Jogo	Visitado	Visitante		Campo (localidade)	Data	
410. 01. 001. 0	GF AZUL E OURO	SEIXAL CLUBE 1925	287	CAMPO QUINTA CARVALHEIRA-ALHOS VEDROS	10/09/2017	17:00
410. 01. 002. 0	FUT.C. BARREIRENSE	U.F.COMERCIO INDUSTRIA	478	CAMPO VERDERENA-BARREIRO	10/09/2017	17:00

#### SERIE "B"

Jogo	Visitado	Visitante		Campo (localidade)	Data	
410. 02. 001. 0	FC SETUBAL FUTEBOL CLUBE	G. D. FABRIL DO BARREIRO	315	CAMPO DE FUTEBOL MUNICIPAL DA BELA VISTA-SETUBAL	10/09/2017	17:00
410. 02. 002. 0	G. D. ALCOCHETENSE	G. D. DE SESIMBRA	241	ESTÁDIO ANTÓNIO DE ALMEIDA CORREIA FONI-ALCOCHETE	10/09/2017	17:00

# SERIE "C"

Jogo	Visitado	Visitante		Campo (localidade)	Data	
410. 03. 001. 0	BEIRA MAR ALMADA	ASS.D.QUINTA CONDE	336	CAMPO JOGOS BEIRA MAR ATL.C.ALMADA-CACILHAS	10/09/2017	17:00
410. 03. 002. 0	PALMELENSE F.CLUBE	CHARNECA DA CAPARICA	365	CAMPO CORNELIO PALMA-PALMELA	10/09/2017	17:00

# SERIE "D"

Jogo	Visitado	Visitante		Campo (localidade)	Data	
410. 04. 001. 0	ALMADA ATL. CLUBE	ESTRELA DE STº ANDRE ACRD	264	CAMPO PRAGAL-PRAGAL - ALMADA	10/09/2017	17:00
410. 04. 002. 0	UNIÃO D.C. BANHEIRENSE	PAIO PIRES FUT. C.	273	COMPLEXO MUNICIPAL VALE DA AMOREIRA-VALE DE AMOREIRA - MOITA	10/09/2017	17:00

## SERIE "E"

Jogo	Visitado	Visitante		Campo (localidade)	Data	
410. 05. 001. 0	MONTE CAPARICA A.C	CR "O GRANDOLENSE"	363	CAMPO ROCHA LOBO-MONTE DA CAPARICA	10/09/2017	17:00
410. 05. 002. 0	VASCO GAMA A.C.	AMORA FUTEBOL CLUB	147	ESTADIO MUNICIPAL SINES-SINES	10/09/2017	17:00

Pag.: 1 / 1 7-SETEMBRO-2017